
11/24/2024 1:45:35 PM Lake Stevens And Granite Falls Pupil Transportation Page 1

SNOW ROUTE

Notes:
PLEASE KEEP IN MIND...
The bus stop times shown below are estimates. Buses can and often do run late when on snow routes.

If you are a parent meeting the bus to pick up a preschool or kindergarten student, please be sure to be at the
stop 5 minutes before the bus is expected to arrive. Students who are required to be met at the bus will be
returned to school if no one is there to meet them.

The transportation office will do it's best to keep up with informing families of buses that are running late.

Route:G6 2 PM ELEMENTARY SPECIALIZEDBus:26

3:11 pm MCES SPECIALIZED BUS LOADING ZONE
3:16 pm MCES SPECIALIZED BUS LOADING ZONE
3:23 pm MOUNTAIN WAY ELEMENTARY
3:35 pm CROSSROADS
3:44 pm MENZEL LAKE RD @ PILCHUCK PL [W]
3:52 pm MENZEL LAKE RD @ 36TH ST NE [NW]
3:59 pm N CARPENTER RD @ 228TH AVE NE [NE]
4:06 pm 5311/5401 ROBE MENZEL RD [NE]
4:06 pm ROBE MENZEL RD @ BOSWORTH DR [NE]
4:08 pm ROBE MENZEL RD @ SKINNER RD [S]
4:11 pm 8313 ROBE MENZEL RD [NE]
4:12 pm ROBE MENZEL @ PARADISE LN [NE]
4:19 pm GRANITE FALLS BUS LOT

Route Last Updated: 11/24/2024


